
 

 

Annex II 

 
The casualties of fire personnel and members of the public caused by gas leakage and the related 
fires or explosions in each of the past five years: 
 

Year 
Number of persons injured Number of fatalities 

Fire personnel 
Members of 
the public 

Fire personnel Members of 
the public 

2010       
2011       
2012       
2013       
2014      

 


